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1-7 Boater YEEJ MOUA MT NW 5 5 18.23 0.00 4.91 18.23 5 5 18.34 0.00 4.23 18.34 36.57

2-19 Boater RICK FUNK ID NW 5 5 16.36 0.00 3.80 16.36 5 5 16.75 0.00 4.92 16.75 33.11

2-25 Boater RANDY SIEMENS MT NW 5 5 14.48 0.00 3.67 14.48 5 5 16.07 0.00 4.67 16.07 30.55

1-1 Boater CHARLEY MCMURDIE ID NW 5 5 13.78 0.00 3.48 13.78 5 5 15.92 0.00 3.97 15.92 29.70

2-27 Boater JASON FULLER ID NW 5 5 14.58 0.00 3.44 14.58 5 5 11.59 0.00 4.02 11.59 26.17

1-6 Boater KYLE QUINNELL MT NW 5 5 13.38 0.00 3.91 13.38 5 5 11.65 0.00 11.65 25.03

2-29 Boater JOSH POWELL MT NW 5 5 12.87 0.00 3.79 12.87 5 5 11.62 0.00 11.62 24.49

2-30 Boater CORY COWLEY MT NW 5 5 9.31 0.00 9.31 5 5 14.10 0.00 3.99 14.10 23.41

2-23 Boater GARRETT FROST MT NW 5 5 16.76 0.00 4.41 16.76 4 4 6.59 0.00 6.59 23.35

2-24 Boater LANCE PITCHER ID NW 4 4 8.14 0.00 2.87 8.14 5 5 14.78 0.00 3.80 14.78 22.92

1-11 Boater DYLON HOFF MT NW 5 5 9.23 0.00 2.54 9.23 5 5 13.62 0.00 4.19 13.62 22.85

2-31 Boater ANDREW MYERS ID NW 5 5 12.74 0.00 3.53 12.74 4 4 9.86 0.00 9.86 22.60

1-2 Boater AUSTIN JOHNSON MT NW 4 4 9.53 0.00 4.96 9.53 5 5 11.16 0.00 11.16 20.69

1-16 Boater JOHN JENKINS ID NW 4 4 6.02 0.00 2.00 6.02 5 5 14.64 0.00 3.61 14.64 20.66

1-14 Boater JUSTIN SOPPE ID NW 5 5 8.58 0.00 3.08 8.58 5 5 10.56 0.00 4.59 10.56 19.14

1-8 Boater DENTON CROFTS ID NW 5 5 8.31 0.00 2.49 8.31 4 4 10.82 0.00 3.40 10.82 19.13

1-13 Boater AIDEN CURRIE MT NW 4 4 9.22 0.00 3.16 9.22 5 5 9.87 0.00 9.87 19.09

1-5 Boater BILL SPAINHOWER MT NW 4 4 6.98 0.00 6.98 5 5 12.05 0.00 5.12 12.05 19.03

2-20 Boater LEROY STARLING MT NW 5 5 9.28 0.00 2.93 9.28 4 4 9.42 0.00 9.42 18.70

1-3 Boater SEAN ANDRACHICK MT NW 3 3 5.59 0.00 5.59 5 5 12.96 0.00 3.40 12.96 18.55

1-9 Boater NATHAN CROFTS ID NW 4 4 7.77 0.00 2.33 7.77 4 4 7.83 0.00 7.83 15.60

1-4 Boater STEWART TODD WILLIAMS ID NW 3 3 5.73 0.00 2.79 5.73 4 4 8.53 0.00 3.31 8.53 14.26

1-10 Boater STAN FISHER MT NW 4 4 8.95 0.00 3.76 8.95 4 4 4.71 0.00 4.71 13.66

2-18 Boater KOBE COX MT NW 3 3 3.98 0.00 3.98 5 5 8.12 0.00 8.12 12.10

2-17 Boater MIKE STOCKE ID NW 1 1 1.12 0.00 1.12 1.12 4 4 7.95 0.00 3.08 7.95 9.07

2-28 Boater CHRIS LANGDON ID NW 2 2 4.73 0.00 4.73 1 1 3.01 0.00 3.01 3.01 7.74
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2-21 Boater LARRY KLABER MT NW 4 4 7.31 0.00 3.56 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.31

2-22 Boater TODD WICKSTROM ID NW 2 2 3.70 0.00 3.70 2 2 3.31 0.00 3.31 7.01

1-15 Boater TAYLOR HULSTROM MT NW 4 4 6.33 0.00 6.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.33

1-12 Boater JEREMY MORELAND ID NW 3 3 5.19 0.00 2.25 5.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.19

2-26 Boater JAKE TURNBOUGH ID NW 1 1 1.11 0.00 1.11 1.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.11

TOTALS 124 124 279.29 0 0.00 0 279.29 120 120 295.83 0 0.00 0 295.83 575.12

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-8 Boater DENTON CROFTS ID NW 19.13

1-14 Boater JUSTIN SOPPE ID NW 19.14

2-27 Boater JASON FULLER ID NW 26.17

2-31 Boater ANDREW MYERS ID NW 22.60 87.04 90.54 177.58
1-2 Boater AUSTIN JOHNSON MT NW 20.69

1-6 Boater KYLE QUINNELL MT NW 25.03

2-18 Boater KOBE COX MT NW 12.10

2-29 Boater JOSH POWELL MT NW 24.49 82.31 48.2 130.51

TEAM TOTAL
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1-9 2-1 CoAngler MARK HILYER MT NW 5 5 14.17 0.00 3.06 14.17 5 5 15.50 0.00 4.09 15.50 29.67

2-28 1-22 CoAngler SILAS JONES MT NW 5 5 18.80 0.00 6.01 18.80 2 2 7.32 0.00 5.36 7.32 26.12

2-25 1-30 CoAngler DANIEL DOBRANSKY ID NW 5 5 12.88 0.00 3.40 12.88 5 5 12.13 0.00 3.86 12.13 25.01

1-7 2-11 CoAngler KYLE LUIS ID NW 5 5 15.81 0.00 5.40 15.81 5 5 7.38 0.00 7.38 23.19

1-15 2-7 CoAngler STEVEN HOUSTON ID NW 3 3 6.41 0.00 2.80 6.41 5 5 15.56 0.00 4.76 15.56 21.97

2-18 1-23 CoAngler TRAVIS KUNZ ID NW 5 5 10.98 0.00 3.44 10.98 4 4 10.80 0.00 4.42 10.80 21.78

2-19 1-28 CoAngler NEIL RYE MT NW 5 5 14.53 0.00 3.64 14.53 4 4 7.05 0.00 7.05 21.58

1-5 2-3 CoAngler DAVID MYERS ID NW 5 5 8.15 0.00 2.72 8.15 3 3 9.85 0.00 3.96 9.85 18.00

1-6 2-13 CoAngler KORY RICHARDSON ID NW 2 2 3.58 0.00 3.58 5 5 13.75 0.00 4.4 13.75 17.33

5 1-31 CoAngler AUSTIN KEIPER MT NW 4 4 7.70 0.00 7.70 4 4 7.87 0.00 7.87 15.57

1-8 2-4 CoAngler RILEY BROWN MT NW 4 4 9.83 0.00 4.36 9.83 4 4 5.64 0.00 5.64 15.47

1-4 2-14 CoAngler PRESTON LITTLEEAGLE MT NW 5 5 9.58 0.00 2.33 9.58 3 3 5.71 0.00 3.18 5.71 15.29

2-26 1-24 CoAngler JOHN BEERLING MT NW 1 1 2.31 0.00 2.31 2.31 4 4 9.56 0.00 5.51 9.56 11.87

2-21 1-18 CoAngler SONYA WILLIAMS ID NW 3 3 4.01 0.00 1.81 4.01 5 5 7.82 0.00 7.82 11.83

2-27 1-26 CoAngler JACOB WEAVER MT NW 2 2 2.27 0.00 2.27 3 3 9.26 0.00 3.9 9.26 11.53

2-17 1-19 CoAngler BEN THOMASON MT NW 3 3 6.51 0.00 2.04 6.51 2 2 4.98 0.00 2.71 4.98 11.49

2-23 1-25 CoAngler TED MCMURDIE ID NW 3 3 5.01 0.00 5.01 3 3 4.21 0.00 4.21 9.22

1-3 2-6 CoAngler NICHOLAS CORRELL ID NW 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 8.95 0.00 3.56 8.95 8.95

1-13 2-2 CoAngler JARROD KELSEY ID NW 2 2 3.42 0.00 2.45 3.42 3 3 5.46 0.00 3.02 5.46 8.88

2-22 1-17 CoAngler JAY PUNKAR MT NW 1 1 3.02 0.00 3.02 3.02 2 2 4.10 0.00 4.10 7.12

2-29 1-20 CoAngler HAIDEN MILLER ID NW 4 4 6.83 0.00 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.83

1-10 2-15 CoAngler JULIE DOBRANSKY ID NW 1 1 2.45 0.00 2.45 2.45 2 2 4.13 0.00 3.16 4.13 6.58

2-31 1-27 CoAngler HUNTER MILAND MT NW 2 2 2.82 0.00 2.82 2 2 3.07 0.00 3.07 5.89

1-2 2-5 CoAngler RYAN FUNK ID NW 2 2 3.68 0.00 3.68 1 1 2.13 0.00 2.13 5.81

1-11 2-9 CoAngler MORGAN HOGUE MT NW 3 3 4.34 0.00 4.34 1 1 1.47 0.00 1.47 5.81

1-16 2-10 CoAngler CHRISTIAN RENSEL MT NW 2 2 4.78 0.00 3.16 4.78 1 1 0.97 0.00 0.97 0.97 5.75
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1-12 2-16 CoAngler TSWJ MOUA MT NW 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 4.58 0.00 4.58 4.58

1-14 2-8 CoAngler TYLER FROST MT NW 2 2 3.54 0.00 2.03 3.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.54

1-1 2-12 CoAngler COREY BEAVER MT NW 1 1 2.40 0.00 2.40 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40

2-20 1-21 CoAngler ERIC MORELAND ID NW 1 1 1.54 0.00 1.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.54

2-30 1-29 CoAngler MOLLY MIYAJI ID NW 1 1 0.97 0.00 0.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.97

TOTALS 87 87 192.32 0 0.00 0 192.32 86 86 189.25 0 0.00 0 189.25 381.57

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-5 2-3 CoAngler DAVID MYERS ID NW 25.01

1-6 2-13 CoAngler KORY RICHARDSON ID NW 17.33

1-7 2-11 CoAngler KYLE LUIS ID NW 23.19

2-25 1-30 CoAngler DANIEL DOBRANSKY ID NW 25.01 90.54 ADD TO BOATERS

1-4 2-14 CoAngler PRESTON LITTLEEAGLE MT NW 15.29

1-11 2-9 CoAngler MORGAN HOGUE MT NW 5.81

2-24 1-31 CoAngler AUSTIN KEIPER MT NW 15.57

2-27 1-26 CoAngler JACOB WEAVER MT NW 11.53 48.20 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


